o/

PFALZISCHER TISCHTENMS-VERBAND E. V.

PTTV-Stlitzpunkt Kaiserslautern

Stand 22.04.2024

Trainingszeiten: Dienstag 17:00 - 19:30 Uhr und Freitag 15:00 - 17:00 Uhr

Trainer:

Name:

Bernhardt
Bernhardt
Creutz
Gerasimov
Gotzinger
Heintz
Schillo
Wang
Wolf
Sikora
Mdaller
Azab

Repp

Luisa Baumann
Rainer Korb

Max IP (nach Absprache)

Vorname:

Charlotte
Sophie
Matteo
Maikel
Valentin
Fabian
Leon
Sarah
Pauline
Gabriel
Max
Taha

Damian

Geb.-Jahr:

2010
2014
2012
2012
2011
2008
2011
2013
2009
2009
2010
2013

Kadermitglied seit

Januar 23
Januar 23
Dezember 21
Januar 23
Oktober 20
Oktober 20
Januar 23
April 23
November 19
Januar 24
April 24
Januar 24

2016 Sichtung

Heimverein

TTC Bann

TTC Bann

TTG Quirnbach-Glanminchweiler
SV Otterberg

TTC Bann

TTF Rockenhausen

TTG Quirnbach-Glanminchweiler
TSG Kaiserslautern

TTF Rockenhausen

SV Otterberg

TTC Bann

TSG Kaiserslautern

TTG Quirnbach-Glanmunchweiler



